Project Summary: Orange Grove Road Channel #2

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 11/19/20-11/20/20

Project improved 318 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 318 L.F. of channel. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2021-514 / Orange Grove Road Channel #2

AUDIT / Audit Project

CCO / Channel - cleaned out

HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

2021-514 / Orange Grove Road Channel #2 Project Sub
Grand Total

Labor
Hours

1.0
24.0
8.0
20.5
535
53.5

Labor
Cost

$21.79
$492.88
$210.08
$466.27
$1,191.02
$1,191.02

Equipment Material
Cost Cost

$0.00 $0.00
$135.12 $62.40
$152.48 $20.80
$59.68 $837.97
$347.28 $921.17
$347.28 $921.17

(No Pictures Available)

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$211.68
$0.00
$105.84
$317.52
$317.52

Total
Cost

$21.79
$902.08
$383.36
$1,469.76
$2,776.99
$2,776.99
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Preventive
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2021-514

| Township/SW Dist:
St. Helena Island/8

I Completed:
November 2020
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