

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Orange Grove Road Channel #2

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 11/19/20-11/20/20

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 318 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 318 L.F. of channel. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2021-514 / Orange Grove Road Channel #2	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	24.0	\$492.88	\$135.12	\$62.40	\$0.00	\$211.68	\$902.08
HAUL / Hauling	8.0	\$210.08	\$152.48	\$20.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$383.36
HYDR / Hydroseeding	20.5	\$466.27	\$59.68	\$837.97	\$0.00	\$105.84	\$1,469.76
2021-514 / Orange Grove Road Channel #2 Project Sub	53.5	\$1,191.02	\$347.28	\$921.17	\$0.00	\$317.52	\$2,776.99
Grand Total	53.5	\$1,191.02	\$347.28	\$921.17	\$0.00	\$317.52	\$2,776.99

(No Pictures Available)

